



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

18 68 Total Team
9 17 2 MANATO Neil
3 9 24 ALFARO Ricardo

20 92 Total Team
16 65 23 SILANG Kris Cian
26 53 Total Team
13 22 15 CAMPOSANO Edward
7 16 24 ALFARO Ricardo

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

12 82 Total Team
4 11 2 CRUZ John Joshua
2 7 16 OBONGEN John Mark
4 81 Total Team
3 30 13 GUERRA Howard

24 62 Total Team
7 16 2 CRUZ John Joshua
9 21 8 SANTOS Winfred John

Best Scorer 16 41 11 UMANDAL Joshua15 45 11 MARTICION Terrence

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 100 Total Team
15 30 11 UMANDAL Joshua
8 16 15 CAMPOSANO Edward
7 39 Total Team
2 7 3 ANIMA Billie Jean-Henri
2 7 8 SABANAL Reymond
2 72 Total Team
1 17 23 SILANG Kris Cian
1 6 11 UMANDAL Joshua

19 Total Team
73 211 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

24 94 Total Team
14 36 11 MARTICION Terrence
2 7 4 BALINTAG Michael Joshua
4 34 Total Team
1 4 11 MARTICION Terrence
1 1 21 CLIMA Mark
0 56 Total Team

26 Total Team
54 184 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ALP • ALPHA INSURANCE PROTECTORS1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RONQUILLO John Mark
2 MANATO NeilL
3 ANIMA Billie Jean-Henri
5 LACERNA Dencel John
7 JAVELONA Jose Magdalino
8 SABANAL Reymond

11 UMANDAL Joshua
12 LOPEZ Jerome
15 CAMPOSANO Edward
16 ABUNIAWAN Jefferson
18 BAPTISTA Rommelito
21 CAJOLO Ranz Wesley
23 SILANG Kris Cian
24 ALFARO RicardoL

  
L L L

  
 


  
  
 

  


 
 

  
L L L

8

5
1
2
4

16

8
3
1
4
2

Coach:
Assistant:

SANTOS Fritz Michael
LANIOG Arnold

VNS • VNS ALWAYS BRIGHT LATICRETE1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ADVIENTO Ronnie
2 CRUZ John JoshuaL
4 BALINTAG Michael Joshua
5 GUZMAN Elijah Yeuzef
7 YATCO Justin
8 SANTOS Winfred John

11 MARTICION Terrence
13 GUERRA Howard
14 SANTOS Jerzy
15 CAMACHO JoshuaL
16 OBONGEN John Mark
20 GAMOTEA Djomari
21 CLIMA Mark
24 SUMAGAYSAY Jayvee
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2
1

2
15

1
1

2
2
1
1

Coach:
Assistant:

OCAMPO Ralph
DE GUZMAN John P.

Referees: RACELIS Joven (NR) & NAVIDAD Justine (NR)

VNS
ALP 3

0 16
25

20
25

18
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:25 0:22 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 2103/8/2026

San Juan

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:16  Total: 1:16
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2026 OPEN CONF
Preliminaries


