

P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

SPIKERS' TURF 2026 OPEN CONF Preliminaries



Match: 14 **Date:** 3/8/2026 **Spectators:** 210
City: San Juan
Hall: Playtime FilOil Centre
Match duration: **Start:** 15:00 **End:** 16:16 **Total:** 1:16

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
VNS	0	16	20	18			54
ALP	3	25	25	25			75
Set duration		0:21	0:25	0:22			1:08

Referees: RACELIS Joven (NR) & NAVIDAD Justine (NR)

VNS • VNS ALWAYS BRIGHT LATICRETE		2	3	4	5	Pts
1	ADVIENTO Ronnie				■	
2	L CRUZ John Joshua	L	L	L		
4	BALINTAG Michael Joshua	■		□		2
5	GUZMAN Elijah Yeuzef			□		1
7	YATCO Justin			□		
8	SANTOS Winfred John		■	■		2
11	MARTICION Terrence	■	■	■		15
13	GUERRA Howard	■	□	■		1
14	SANTOS Jerzy		■			1
15	L CAMACHO Joshua		L	L		
16	OBONGEN John Mark	■	□	■		2
20	GAMOTEA Djomari	■	■	■		2
21	CLIMA Mark		□	■		1
24	SUMAGAYSAY Jayvee	■	■			1

Coach: OCAMPO Ralph
Assistant: DE GUZMAN John P.

ALP • ALPHA INSURANCE PROTECTORS		2	3	4	5	Pts
1	RONQUILLO John Mark		■	■	■	8
2	L MANATO Neil	L	L	L		
3	ANIMA Billie Jean-Henri	■	■	■		5
5	LACERNA Dencel John	□		□		1
7	JAVELONA Jose Magdalino			□		2
8	SABANAL Reymond	■	■	■		4
11	UMANDAL Joshua	■	■	■		16
12	LOPEZ Jerome		□	□		
15	CAMPOSANO Edward	■	■	■		8
16	ABUNIAWAN Jefferson			□		3
18	BAPTISTA Rommelito		□	□		1
21	CAJOLO Ranz Wesley		□	□		4
23	SILANG Kris Cian	■	■	■		2
24	L ALFARO Ricardo	L	L	L		

Coach: SANTOS Fritz Michael
Assistant: LANIOG Arnold

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
24	94	Total Team
14	36	11 MARTICION Terrence
2	7	4 BALINTAG Michael Joshua
4	34	Total Team
1	4	11 MARTICION Terrence
1	1	21 CLIMA Mark
0	56	Total Team
26		Total Team
54	184	Total Team

15	45	11 MARTICION Terrence
----	----	-----------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
12	82	Total Team
4	11	2 CRUZ John Joshua
2	7	16 OBONGEN John Mark
4	81	Total Team
3	30	13 GUERRA Howard
24	62	Total Team
7	16	2 CRUZ John Joshua
9	21	8 SANTOS Winfred John

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
□ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent

Scoring Skills	Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
	45	100	Total Team
Spike	15	30	11 UMANDAL Joshua
	8	16	15 CAMPOSANO Edward
Block	7	39	Total Team
	2	7	3 ANIMA Billie Jean-Henri
	2	7	8 SABANAL Reymond
Serve	2	72	Total Team
	1	17	23 SILANG Kris Cian
	1	6	11 UMANDAL Joshua
Opp. error	19		Total Team
Total	73	211	Total Team

Best Scorer	16	41	11 UMANDAL Joshua
--------------------	----	----	-------------------

Non scoring Skills	Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
	18	68	Total Team
Dig	9	17	2 MANATO Neil
	3	9	24 ALFARO Ricardo
Set	20	92	Total Team
	16	65	23 SILANG Kris Cian
Reception	26	53	Total Team
Success - Faults	13	22	15 CAMPOSANO Edward
# Attempts	7	16	24 ALFARO Ricardo